CONSENT FORM AND TERMS OF USE FOR SERVICES OF VFS GLOBAL

I,	, as a user of VFS GLOBAL services hereby understand and agree that:
and procuring the FAN ID for	onditions, rules and regulations applicable for attending FIFA World Cup 2018 the same completely. I am availing the services of VFS GLOBAL to enable per the applicable terms and conditions.
•	DBAL receiving my personal information/data, which I have provided at the ID on the following website https://www.fan-id.ru/index.html
and may in some instances, in	also include identity and contact information necessary to provide the service clude but shall not be limited to the electronic records or data as required by s whatsoever that I have provided at the time of my registration on the website my FAN ID registration.
	consent to VFS GLOBAL collecting, storing, holding, using, disclosing and formation/data for the purposes of delivering my FAN ID required for up 2018.
that due to any reason whatsoe of my representative to collect in favour of the said represen Global. VFS GLOBAL thus sh	that the FAN ID must be received by me in person only. However I consent ver if I am not able to collect my FAN ID in person, then I shall authorize any the said FAN ID by providing an original notarized power of attorney (POA) tative to enable him/her to collect/receive FAN ID on my behalf from VFS all not be liable for failure on my part to collect/ receive my FAN ID in person I nor I shall claim any kind of damages, losses etc. arising out of it for the
for verification purpose I must match with the name registered representative by VFS GLOB, any reason whatsoever. I under identification proof is provide	ither in person or via courier or via my authorized representative, I agree that it provide an identification proof wherein my name mentioned therein must if for the FAN ID. FAN ID will not be handed over to me or to my authorized AL under any circumstances if the identification proof cannot be verified for erstand and agree that, it is entirely my obligation to ensure that the correct ed by me to the VFS. VFS shall not be under any circumstances held emply with any of the mandates as essential.
GLOBAL for any reason who having missed the courier due event, the said courier services another courier delivery attentions.	if the FAN ID is not delivered and returned by the courier vendor to VFS atsoever, including but not limited to failure to provide identification proof, to me not being available to receive the FAN ID on its arrival, etc. In such an a shall be deemed to be rendered by VFS GLOBAL. I am also aware that for apt of my FAN ID by VFS GLOBAL, I must again submit a fresh courier along with the requisite service fee.
My Personal details are as give	n below:-
NAME:	
SIGNATURE	DATE: